Boogie by the Bay 2004

Hyatt Regency San Francisco Airport
Burlingame, California
October 7-10, 2004

Final Results

Novice Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Michael Dominguez & Tatianna Bourget
Josh Clark & Keri McLean

Todd Sumrall & Lauren Adams

Patrick Tarpel & Audrey Womack
Darren Shepard & Faith Ernest

Intermediate Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ben McHenry & Staci Keys

Robert Adams & Honey Van Eecke
Michael Arulfo & Debbie Wachsberg
Paul Giovino & Sarah Breck
Nicholas King & Jamie Callahan

Masters Jack & Jill (age 50+)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Chips Hough & Alicia Leo

John Demenkoff & Paula Morris
Mark Endo & Janice Salmon
Murray McCreary & Kathy Fuller
Todd Ballard & Peggy Allen

Advanced Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Nick Jay & Wendy Lowe

Shawn Tobias & Stephanie Batista
Brian Faust & Annette Romios

John Snyder & Samantha Buckwalter
Doug Silton & Melanie Jennings

Champions Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Kyle Redd & Sarah Vann Drake
John Lindo & Tatiana Mollmann
Jason Colacino & Deborah Szekely
Robert Cordoba & Melissa Rutz
John Festa & Blake Hobby

Lindy Jack & Jill

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Marty Klempner & Katrina Sewell
David Graybill & Amie Minor

Randy Maestretti & Audrey Kanemoto
Dan Amores & Tessa Cunningham
Pete Green & Heidi Seidl
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Novice/lntermediate Strictly Swing

1st Robert Adams & Amber Ripley

2nd  Michael Dominguez & Tatianna Bourget
3rd Ben McHenry & Shirley Teason

4th Alan Annicella & Honey Van Eecke

5th Patrick Toepel & Kathryn Schultz

Advanced Strictly Swing

1st Pete Green & Annette Romios

2nd Edwin Li & Katie McCaslin

3rd Nathan Miller & Stephanie Batista

4th Billy Smuck & Sarah Burrows

5th John Kirkconnell & Pamela Padmoroff

Champions Strictly Swing

1st Kyle Redd & Tatiana Mollman
2nd  Kevin St. Laurent & Carla Heiney
3rd Jason Colacino & Blake Hobby
4th Mario Robau & Deborah Szekely
5th Wayne Bott & Sharlot Bott

Strictly Lindy

1st Ben Morris & Sylvia Sykes

2nd  Pete Green & Leah deForest

3rd David Graybill & Sarah Breck

4th Doug Silton & Crystal Salaz

5th Hareesh Kapoor & Chrissy Groetzenbach

Young America (ages 6 to 13)
1st Travis Andrade & Fallon Andrade

Young Adult (ages 14 to 18)

1st Ben Morris & Melina Ramirez

2nd  Ricky Andrade & Samantha Buckwalter
3rd Robert Adams & Lauren Adams

Lindy Showcase

1st Kevin St. Laurent & Caitlin George
2nd  Nick Williams & Denise Paulino
3rd Doug Silton & Ben Morris

4th Nathan Dias & Katrina Sewell

Classic (NASDE competition)

1st Jordan Frisbee & Tatiana Mollmann
2nd  Jason Colacino & Katie Boyle

3rd  Angel Figueroa & Debbie Figueroa
4th John Festa & Blake Hobby

5th Arjay Centeno & Melissa Rutz
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Showcase (NASDE competition)
1st Parker Dearborn & Jessica Cox
2nd  Myles Munroe & Tessa Cunningham

Strictly Balboa (Saturday late night)

1st Johnny Lee & Bethany Certa

2nd  Darrell Takara & Tari Fullerton

3rd Michael Marangio & Marlyn Sevilla

Solo Charleston (Saturday late night)
1st (tie) Andrea Owens
1st (tie)  Nick Williams

Jack & Annie Scholarship recipients
Sarah Breck
Michael Pangan

Boogie by the Bay (BbB) is the annual dance convention of The Next Generation Swing Dance Club
(TNGSDC), a nonprofit corporation founded in 1989 and located in the San Francisco Bay Area. For more

information, visit boogiebythebay.org.
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